Mayor of Bristol

Diary for Mayor Marvin Rees
December 2020

Tuesday1 December 2020

08:15 International Forward Plan meeting

09:00 Call following DIT webinar

09:45 Filming for Bristol Young Heroes Awards

10:00 Cabinet prep

12:00 Tech test for Thursday's 'Life Sciences in a Post-Truth World' event
13:00 Interview for Bloomberg Quicktake re BLM/History Commission
14:00 Cabinet Prep

16:00 Cabinet

Wednesday 2 December 2020

08:30 Weekly Interview on BCFM

09:15 Meet with representatives from HMS Flying Fox
10:00 Internal meetings

12:30 City Leaders conference call to discuss Covid-19
13:30 Internal meeting

14:30 One City ES Board Meeting

17:00 Prep for Facebook Live

18:00 Excluded UK Event

18:30 Facebook Live Q&A

Thursday 3 December 2020

08:30 Live phone-in on Ujima radio

09:00 Internal meeting

10:00 Photocall for new CEG development on Victoria Street

11:30 Speak at Bristol and West of England Initiative Meeting

13:30 Meet CEO of SS Great Britain

14:00 Pre-record interview for Community Led Housing Event

15:00 PwC Sustainable Growth Roundtable

16:45 Internal meeting

17:30 Speak on University of Bristol panel 'Life Sciences in a Post-Truth World - A Covid-19 Case
Study'

Friday 4 December 2020

08:00 Call with representatives from Places for People
09:00 Internal meeting

09:30 Meet Mayor Bowles ahead of TQSB

10:00 Temple Quarter Strategic Board pre-meet

10:30 Temple Quarter Strategic Board

11:30 Pre-record interview for BBC News re Avonmouth



12:00 Internal meeting

12:30 Meet representatives of Homes England

13:00 Joint meeting: WECA Committee and WoE Joint Committee
16:45 Internal meeting

17:00 Meeting re Avonmouth Incident

17:30 Bristol, Race and Reparations second conversation

Saturday 5 December 2020

No appointments
Sunday 6 December 2020
No appointments
Monday 7 December 2020

08:00 Internal meetings

10:00 Full Council Prep

13:45 Internal meetings

15:30 Interview on sustainable cities for UN Association Poland: “Dialogue, Debate, Diplomacy”
16:00 Internal meeting

16:15 Meeting re support for language schools

17:00 Attend Refugee, Asylum Migration Policy Principals Meeting

Tuesday 8 December 2020

08:00 Internal meeting
09:00 LEP (informal) call
10:00 Full Council Prep
12:30 Member Forum
14:00 Full Council

Wednesday 9 December 2020

08:00 Pre-recorded interview on Ujima Radio

08:30 Weekly Interview on BCFM

09:00 Internal meetings

10:00 Attend meeting of Lord Best’s Commission on creating healthy cities
11:30 Fortnightly Press Conference

12:30 City Leaders Conference Call to discuss Covid-19
13:30 Internal meetings

14:40 Mayor’s catch up with community workers

15:45 Interview with Babbasa TV for 'Let's Talk' series
16:30 Internal meeting

17:00 Meet representatives from Sirona Care & Health
17:30 Internal meeting

Thursday 10 December 2020

09:15 Prep for Centre for Synchronous Leadership event
10:15 Internal meeting

10:30 Interview re One City plan

11:00 Speak at UK100 event



13:00 Film message for Bristol Gives Thanks
13:15 Internal meetings

14:30 Interview with The Guardian re 2020
17:00 Internal meeting

Friday 11 December 2020

08:00 Internal meetings

08:45 Speak at Bevan Brittan event

10:00 Interview with BBC World Series

10:20 Meeting with Lord Woolley

10:30 WECA: Mayors & Leaders & CEOs meeting
12:30 Internal meeting

13:30 Core Cities UK cabinet

15:30 Internal meeting

16:30 Film video for BSWN AGM

18:00 Interview with the Times Radio

Saturday 12 December 2020

No appointments

Sunday 13 December 2020

16:30 Speak and light the Menorah for Chanukah 2020
Monday 14 December 2020

09:30 Western Gateway Leaders’ Meeting
11:00 Internal meeting

12:00 Mayor’s Strategic Board

13:30 Internal meetings

16:30 Meet First Base re Soapworks
17:00 Meeting with Youth Mayors

Tuesday 15 December 2020

08:30 Internal meeting

09:00 Meeting with City Gathering speakers
10:00 Internal meetings

16:15 Leader/PCC Covid Update Call

17:00 CAREJ Advisory Group Meeting

Wednesday 16 December 2020

08:00 Internal meeting

08:30 Weekly interview on BCFM

09:00 Internal meetings

12:30 City Leaders Conference call to discuss Covid-19
14:45 Internal meetings

16:30 Bristol Remembers Catch up

17:00 Prep for Facebook Live

18:30 Facebook Live Q&A



Thursday 17 December 2020

08:00 Meeting with Business West re Covid support for businesses
08:30 Live Phone-in on Ujima radio
09:30 Visit Ashton Rise housing site
11:00 Henleaze Infant school Q&A
11:30 Meet Eurocities representatives
12:00 Internal meetings

14:30 Record interview for Ujima

15:00 Interview with BBC News National
15:10 Interview with BBC Radio Bristol
15:20 Interview with The Times

15:30 Interview with Sam FM

Friday 18 December 2020

08:00 Internal meetings

09:00 Meeting with Bristol MPs

10:00 December City Gathering

14:00 Covid-19 Local Engagement Board
15:00 Internal meeting

Saturday 19 December 2020

No appointments

Sunday 20 December 2020

No appointments

Monday 21 December 2020

No appointments

Tuesday 22 December 2020

No appointments

Wednesday 23 December 2020

08:15 Weekly Interview on BCFM

08:30 Interview on BBC Radio 4's Today Programme Christmas Special
09:30 Pre-record interview on Ujima Radio

10:00 Meeting re Airport Road

15:00 Conversation on Race and Reparations

16;45 Interview on Tier 3 — BBC Points West

17:10 Interview on Tier 3 — BBC Radio Bristol

17:30 Interview on Tier 3 — Heart Radio

18:05 Interview on Tier 3 — Times Radio

Thursday 24 December 2020

11:45 Visit Caring in Bristol to help pack gift bags for Bristol's homeless



Friday 25 December 2020

No appointments

Saturday 26 December 2020
No appointments

Sunday 27 December 2020
No appointments

Monday 28 December 2020
No appointments

Tuesday 29 December 2020
No appointments

Wednesday 30 December 2020
No appointments

Thursday 31 December 2020

No appointments
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